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CRIMP TOOL

ASSEMBLY FOR MACHINED CONTACTS ASSEMBLY FOR STAMPED & FORMED CONTACTS

The crimping tool will be delivered in a tool case.  The crimp dies, locators, and removal tools are
sold separately.

Crimp Range: 0.14 to 10 mm2 (AWG 26- 8)

FIBER OPTIC TOOLS

Part #:
11147000

Fiber Optic 
Assembly Tool Set

11184700

EPIC® Connector Accessories
Tools

Part #:
11184000
11184100
11184200
11184300
11184400
11184500
11161000

Description
Crimp tool: 1.0 mm
Locator
Stripping tool for fiber optic cable
Knife
Polishing paper
Polishing plate
Removal tool


